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Zimska liga Beograda 2018
Belgrade, 20. - 28.10.2018

Bodovi plivaci muskarci

Dečaci, 11 godina

Dečaci, 12 godina

Dečaci, 13 - 14 godina

1.  DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 27 6
ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27 6

3.  BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 12 6
4.  GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 10 6
5.  DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 7 6

GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 7 4

Dečaci, 15 - 18 godina

1.  MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 90 6
2.  DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 69 6
3.  DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 64 6
4.  KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52 6
5.  KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 44 6
6.  SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37 4
7.  VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36 6
8.  SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34 6
9.  SPAIC, Nikola 02 PK Vracar 31 6

10.  GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27 6
11.  DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 24 6
12.  MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 22 6
13.  BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 20 6

VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 20 5
15.  GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 15 4

MATIC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 15 6
17.  JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Sk Tent 9 6
18.  STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 7 4
19.  BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6 6

MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 6 6
21.  POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 5 6

KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5 6
23.  MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4 6
24.  BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2 6

SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2 6
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Zimska liga Beograda 2018
Belgrade, 20. - 28.10.2018

Muški, 11 godina i stariji

1.  MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 90 6
2.  DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 69 6
3.  DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 64 6
4.  KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52 6

ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 52 6
6.  LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Novi Beograd 011 47 6
7.  KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 44 6
8.  BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 42 6
9.  DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 37 6

SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37 4
11.  VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36 6
12.  SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34 6
13.  SPAIC, Nikola 02 PK Vracar 31 6
14.  DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 27 6

GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27 6
ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27 6

17.  ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 24 5
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 24 6

19.  MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 22 6
20.  BABIC, M.Dusan 00 PK Vracar 20 6

VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 20 5
22.  GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 15 4

MATIC, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 15 6
24.  CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 13 4
25.  BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 12 6
26.  GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 10 6
27.  JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Sk Tent 9 6
28.  DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 7 6

STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 7 4
GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 7 4

31.  BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6 6
MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 6 6

33.  POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 5 6
KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5 6

35.  MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4 6
36.  BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2 6

SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2 6


